
EXHIBIT 5 

 

COST ANALYSIS 
 

CONSTRUCTION OF THE PROJECT NO. 18-2681: CENNTENNIAL LAKE 

CIRCULATION RENOVATION 

 

Construction Contract $ 4,942,135.00 

Contract Administration, Inspection and Testing $ 742,000.00 

Contingencies $ 495,000.00 

  

TOTAL ESTIMATED CONSTRUCTION COSTS $ 6,179,135.00 

 




